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Classement de I'etape 6 - 12/02/2023

Kills
18
2
2
3

Pseudo
Minibreck
Looping
Pipeoli
Samben02
Drizz
Micodi
Hio-Tin-Vho
Jeantidote
Marion
Albator
Filou
Sompis
Doctor J
Pépito
niamor7
Fouzia
KindofAs14
Yorik
Picsou
Samcro33
Rdod2
Joce
Mr Propre
Dan23
Calcifer
Jackarr
Koala
Miss Frane
Bileane
CDIDO
Hotstuff
Eric
Mister T
Manach Pok
Droopy
Kaplan
Lio
Starcoco
Le Héron
Cracker
Sigma28
Diavolo
LoulouOM95
Jardinier
Mathias PFF
Spécial K
Luis
RoyalSprayer
Dabo78
THEBOSS
Willydu78
Titi 1961
Miss m&ms
Hub 974
Tonton
Cyrus
Antonyl
Kterpilleuse
Zorglub

~ Points

103
97
92
88
85
82
79
76
73
70
68
66
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
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Killer

Minibreck
Minibreck
Minibreck
Minibreck
Minibreck
Samben02
Minibreck
Minibreck
Jeantidote
Jeantidote
Pipeoli
Minibreck
Albator
Hio-Tin-Vho
Minibreck
Minibreck
Minibreck
Doctor J
Pépito
Minibreck
Minibreck
Pipeoli
Jeantidote
Filou
Minibreck
Sompis
Niamor7
Doctor J
Yorik
Minibreck
KindofAs14
Looping
Hio-Tin-Vho
KindofAs14
Albator
Minibreck
Doctor J
Doctor J
Fouzia
Minibreck
KindofAs14
Marion
Hio-Tin-Vho
KindofAs14
KindofAs14
Bileane
Rdod2
Manach Pok
Mr Propre
Minibreck
Koala
Doctor J
Doctor J
Droopy
Samben02
Samben02
Looping
Albator




